
First 
Destination
Success 

Rate 
(reported)Salary 

RangeVolunteer
Seeking 

Employment

Continuing 
EducationEmployedResponders

Salary Summary - NACE Standards 2022-2023

Satisfaction

College of Arts, Humanities, and Social SciencesCollege of 

Dept of Communication and Digital Media Production

MA 24 00 $40,001 - $45,000Communication 100%4.86

6 4 2 0 100%0 4.8 $40,001 - $45,000

Dept of English

MA 01 00 $50,001 - $55,000English 100%5.01

1 1 0 0 100%0 5.0 $50,001 - $55,000

Dept of History

MA 02 00 $40,001 - $45,000History 100%4.52

2 2 0 0 100%0 4.5 $40,001 - $45,000

Dept of Sociology, Anthropology and Social Studies

MS 03 00 $45,001 - $50,000Social Gerontology 100%4.33

3 3 0 0 100%0 4.3 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Visual and Performing Arts

MA 03 00 $35,001 - $40,000Music 100%5.03

3 3 0 0 100%0 5.0 $35,001 - $40,000
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15 13 2 0 100%0 4.7 $45,001 - $50,000
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College of EducationCollege of 

Dept Career, Technical and Special Education

MS 012 00 $50,001 - $55,000Career & Technology Education 100%4.012

MS 04 00 $45,001 - $50,000College Student Personnel Adm 100%4.34

MSE 04 00 $45,001 - $50,000Special Ed K-12 100%4.34

20 20 0 0 100%0 4.2 $50,001 - $55,000

Dept Counseling and Educational Leadership

MS 06 00 $45,001 - $50,000Counseling 100%4.56

MSE 010 00 $50,001 - $55,000Educational Leadership 100%4.310

SPE 022 00 $70,001 - $75,000Educational Leadership 100%4.222

38 38 0 0 100%0 4.4 $60,001 - $65,000

Dept Early, Elementary, Middle and Physical Education

MSE 12 00 $45,001 - $50,000Early Childhood Education 100%4.73

MSE 24 10 $40,001 - $45,000Elem Ed/Curr & Instruction 86%4.77

MSE 16 00 $45,001 - $50,000Elementary Math Specialist 100%5.07

SPE 04 00 $55,001 - $60,000Elementary Math Specialist 100%5.04

MS 02 00 $45,001 - $50,000Physical Education 100%4.02
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23 18 4 1 96%0 4.7 $45,001 - $50,000

Dept Educational Foundations and Literacy

MSE 12 00 $55,001 - $60,000Curriculum and Instruction 100%4.53

MSE 03 00 $40,001 - $45,000English Language Learners 100%5.03

MSE 04 00 $45,001 - $50,000Literacy Education 100%3.24

MAT 29 00 $40,001 - $45,000Master of Arts in Teaching 100%4.111

21 18 3 0 100%0 4.2 $45,001 - $50,000

Dept Educational Technology and Library Science

MS 112 00 $50,001 - $55,000Educational Technology 100%4.113

SPE 07 00 $60,001 - $65,000Educational Technology 100%4.67

MS 09 10 $60,001 - $65,000Lib Sci & Information Services 90%4.010

SPE 11 00 $60,001 - $65,000Professional Leadership 100%4.02

32 29 2 1 97%0 4.2 $55,001 - $60,000

134 123 9 2 99%0 4.4 $55,001 - $60,000
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College of Health, Science, and TechnologyCollege of 

Dept of Biological and Clinical Sciences

MS 03 00 $40,001 - $45,000Biology 100%4.53

3 3 0 0 100%0 4.5 $40,001 - $45,000

Dept of Computer Science and Cybersecurity

MS 01013 441 $75,001 - $80,000Computer Science 96%4.51058

MS 066 10 $80,001 - $85,000Cybersecurity & Info Assurance 99%4.667

1125 1079 0 45 96%1 4.5 $75,001 - $80,000

Dept of Mathematics, Actuarial Science and Statistics

MS 11 10 $40,001 - $45,000Mathematics 67%3.53

3 1 1 1 67%0 3.5 $40,001 - $45,000

Dept of Occupational Risk & Safety Sciences

MS 01 00 $95,001 - $100,000Industrial Hygiene 100%4.01

MS 014 00 $95,001 - $100,000Occupational Safety Management 100%4.314

15 15 0 0 100%0 4.2 $95,001 - $100,000
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Dept of Psychological Sciences

MS 01 10 $55,001 - $60,000Behavior Analysis 50%4.02

MS 12 00 $45,001 - $50,000Psychology 100%4.03

MS 01 00 $50,001 - $55,000Psychology - Behav Anl & Ther 100%5.01

6 4 1 1 83%0 4.3 $50,001 - $55,000

School of Industrial Sciences

MS 020 20 $75,001 - $80,000Industrial Management 91%4.122

MS 050 60 $60,001 - $65,000Technology 89%4.456

78 70 0 8 90%0 4.3 $65,001 - $70,000

School of Nursing

MS 024 10 $95,001 - $100,000Nursing 96%4.325

25 24 0 1 96%0 4.3 $95,001 - $100,000

School of Nutrition, Kinesiology and Health

MS 04 00 $50,001 - $55,000Kinesiology 100%3.24

4 4 0 0 100%0 3.3 $50,001 - $55,000

1259 1200 2 56 96%1 4.2 $75,001 - $80,000
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Harmon College of Business and Professional StudiesCollege of 

Dept of Accountancy, Big Data Analytics and Computer Information Systems

MA 07 00 $60,001 - $65,000Accountancy 100%4.27

MS 081 40 $85,001 - $90,000Big Data Analytics & Info Tech 95%4.485

MS 0162 120 $85,001 - $90,000Computer Info Sys & Info Techn 93%4.4174

266 250 0 16 94%0 4.3 $85,001 - $90,000

Dept of Aviation

MS 07 00 $95,001 - $100,000Aviation Safety 100%4.07

7 7 0 0 100%0 4.0 $95,001 - $100,000

Dept of Business Administration

MBA 019 30 $65,001 - $70,000Business Administration 86%3.922

22 19 0 3 86%0 3.9 $65,001 - $70,000

Dept of Criminal Justice and Criminology

MS 05 10 $55,001 - $60,000Criminal Justice & Criminology 83%4.36

6 5 0 1 83%0 4.3 $55,001 - $60,000
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Dept of Human Services

MS 04 00 $60,001 - $65,000Human Develp & Family Science 100%3.84

MS 015 30 $60,001 - $65,000Speech-Language Pathology 83%4.018

22 19 0 3 86%0 3.9 $60,001 - $65,000

Dept of Marketing, Public Relations and Sport Management

MS 05 00 $45,001 - $50,000Sport Management 100%4.75

5 5 0 0 100%0 4.7 $45,001 - $50,000

328 305 0 23 93%0 4.2 $80,001 - $85,000
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